HEATING WORK, WHICH ARE PROVIDED 
FOR UNDER SEPARATE CONTRACTS. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

The time allowed to complete the work will 
be ninety (90) consecutive working days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of One 
Hundred and Twenty-five Dollars ($125) must 
accompany bid. 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum, 

Blank forms and other information may be 
obtained at the office of the Department of Parks, 
Queens, "The Overlook," Forest Park, Richmond 
Hill, N.

[...]

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION OF A COM• 
FORT STATION IN MADISON SQUARE 
PARK. 

The amount of security required is Seventy-
five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

The time allowed to complete the work will 
be two hundred (200) consecutive working days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Three 
Hundred Seventy-five Dollars ($375) must ac-
company bid. 

Blank forms and other information may be 
obtained at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Manhattan, Room 1004, Municipal Build-
ing, Manhattan. 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum,

[...]

formance of the contract shall be thirty (30) 
per cent. of the total amount for which the 
contract is awarded. The deposit required shall 
be in an amount of not less than one and one-
half (1%) per cent. of the total amount of the 
bid. 

NO. 2. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-
ERING FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND (57,000) 
GALLONS GASOLINE. 

The time allowed for the performance of the 
contract is until Dec. 31, 1917. 

The points of delivery will be as called for 
in the contract. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract shall be thirty (30) per